
 

 

Brantford Christian School 
2019-2020 School Calendar 

 
 

*denotes that BCS is closed 

Date Event 
*Mon, Aug. 26 - Fri, Aug. 30 Professional Activity Days 

Wednesday, August 28 New Family Orientation Evening (5:00 p.m.) 
School Year Kick-off (7:00 p.m.) 

Tuesday, September 3 First Day of the 2019-2020 school year 

Wed, Sept.11 - Fri. Sept. 13 Grade 7 Trip to Pioneer Camp 
Friday, September 20 BCS Bike-a-thon & Community BBQ 

Monday, September 23 MAP Testing Session #1 Begins  

Thursday, September 26 District Soccer Tournament 
Friday, September 27 Grade 7 Immunizations 

Thursday, October 3 District Cross Country Meet 
Thursday, October 10 Golden Horseshoe Invitational Cross Country 

*Monday, October 14  Thanksgiving Day (Holiday) 

Tues, Oct 15 – Wed, Oct. 16 Picture Days 
Friday, October 18 MAP Testing Session#1 Ends 

All Ontario Cross Country Meet 
*Thurs, Oct. 24 - Fri, Oct. 25 Edvance Christian Educator’s Convention 

Friday, November 1 Grandfriends’ Day 
Thursday, November 7 Fall Membership Meeting 

*Friday, November 8 Professional Activity Day (Evaluation) 
Wednesday, November 13 Picture Retakes Day 

Friday, November 15 Term 1 Progress Reports Distributed 

Tuesday, November 19   Parent – Teacher Conferences (4 p.m. – 6 p.m.)  
Wednesday, November 20 District Volleyball Tournament 

Thursday, November 21 Parent – Teacher Conferences (6 p.m. – 9 p.m.) 
*Friday, November 22 Professional Development Day 

Saturday, November 23 BCS Christmas Bazaar 

Thurs, Dec. 12 & Fri. Dec. 13 Musical Performances (7 p.m.)  (10 a.m. Fri.) 
Friday, December 20 School Ice Skating (12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.) 

*Saturday, December 21 – Sunday, January 5: Christmas Break (Holidays) 
 



 

 

Monday, January 6 First School Day of 2020 

*Monday, January 20 Professional Activity Day (Evaluation) 
Monday, January 27  MAP Testing Session #2 Begins 

Thursday, January 30 Ice Hockey Tournament 
Friday, January 31 First Term Report Cards Distributed 

Thursday, February 13 Student-Led Conferences 

*Friday, February 14 District Professional Development Day 
*Monday, February 17 Family Day (Holiday) 

Friday, February 21 MAP Testing Session #2 Ends 
Thursday, February 27 Grad Pictures Day 

Friday, February 28 District Basketball Tournament 

*Friday, March 13 – Sunday, March 22: March Break (Holidays) 
*Friday, April 10 Good Friday (Holiday) 

*Monday, April 13 Easter Monday (Holiday) 
*Friday, April 24 Professional Development Day 

Monday, May 4 MAP Testing Session 3 Begins 
Friday, May 15  BCS Track & Field Meet 

*Monday, May 18 Victoria Day (Holiday) 

Thursday, May 21 Celebration of Learning 
Wed, May 27-Fri, May 29 Grade 8 Trip to Ottawa 

Friday, May 29 MAP Testing Session 3 Ends 
*Friday, June 5 District Track & Field Meet 

Saturday, June 6 BCS Golf Tournament 

Tuesday, June 9 District Softball Tournament 
*Thursday, June 11 Professional Activity Day (Evaluation) 

Wednesday, June 17 Graduation (8:00 p.m.) 
Thursday, June 18 Last Day of 2019-2020 School Year & 

Term 2 Report Cards Distributed 
*Friday, June 19 – 

*Wednesday, June 24 
Professional Activity Days 

 

As changes and additions to the calendar are always possible during 

the school year please note that the latest most up-to-date version 

will be the one on the website. We will also highlight those changes or 

additions in our weekly updates.  


